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Cell Proliferation & Cytotoxicity Assay Kits

Cell Counting Kit-8 (CCK-8)
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Nuclear-ID™ Cell Viability Reagent
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Apoptosis Detection Kits

Apoptosis Detection Kits
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GFP CERTIFIED® Apoptosis/Necrosis Detection Kit
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Mito-ID® Membrane Potential Detection Kit
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e Bjochem. Biophys. Res. Commun. 443, 821 (2014) MITO-ID® Membrane potential detection kit is 10X more sensitive

than JC-1 with superior aqueous solubility.
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. ¢ ——= Apoptosis Detection Kits / Image Analysis Services
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Caspase-3 Colorimetric Detection Kit
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Nuclear-ID® Green Chromatin Condensation Detection Kit
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Chromatin condensation, as observed by fluorescence
A8 B8 2 Bk microscopy: (A) Hela cells were treated for 4 hours with 0.2%
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® Graefes Arch. Clin. Exp. Ophthalmol. Mar; with 5uM Nuclear-ID® Chromatin Condensation dye. The dye
253(3):399-407 (2015) brightly stains the condensed chromatin of apoptotic cells (arrow)

e Int. J. Mol. Sci. 15,8959 (2014) while uncondensed chromatin of healthy cells are dimly stained.
e PLoS One 8,e58325(2013)
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Image Analysis Services

WimCytotoxicity / WimComet / WimTUNEL Image Analysis Service
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WimCytotoxicity for Cytotoxicity assay WimComet for Comet assay

WimTUNEL for TUNEL assay

automated detection of live
and affected/dead cells

Analysis data contain:

automated readout of
fluorescence
intensities

automated detection
of live and
affected/dead cells

Analysis data contain: Analysis data contain:  Total cell count: total number

of cells in the image.
v Count of Tunel-stained cells:

¥ Total number of cells v Total comet intensity

¥ Total number of toxic + Comet length
cells v Percentage of DNA in total number of Tunel-stained

v Percentage of toxic the tail cells in the image.
cells v Tail length v Tunel-stain ratio: percentage

of Tunel-stained cells in the cell

population. 6
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Order Table

%m AR £ & 22 4m AR & X

Absorbance
ALX-850-039

BC-K6330400
Luminescence

PK-6016943
PK-6016736

Fluorescence

ENZ-53004
ENZ-53005
ENZ-53006

Cell Counting Kit-8
LDH cytotoxicity assay

ATPlite
ATPlite 1 step

Nuclear-ID™ Blue/Green cell viability reagent
Nuclear-ID™ Blue/Red cell viability reagent
Nuclear-ID™ Red/Green cell viability reagent

Time Resolved Fluorescence

PK-AD0200
PK-ADO116

DELFIA® Cell proliferation kit
DELFIA® EuTDA Cytotoxicity Reagents

Plasma Membrane (PM) Alterations

ALX-850-020
ENZ-51002

Annexin V-FITC apoptosis detection kit
GFP-Certified® Apoptosis/Necrosis detection kit

Mitochondrial Changes

ALX-804-348
ALX-804-224
ADI-900-138
ADI-AAS-070
ADI-900-133
ADI-AAM-175
ADI-900-141
ALX-804-366
ALX-804-333
ALX-850-276
ENZ-51018
ENZ-51019
ENZ-51044
ENZ-51045
ENZ-51046
ENZ-51047
ENZ-51048

Apaf-1 (human), mAb (2E12)

Bax (active monomer), mAb (6A7)

Bax (human), ELISA kit

Bcl-2, pAb

Bcl-2 (human), ELISA kit

Cytochrome ¢, mAb (7TH8.2C12)

Cytochrome ¢ (human), ELISA kit
DIABLO/Smac (mouse), mAb (9H10)
DIABLO/Smac (human), mAb (10G7)
Mitochondria/Cytosol fractionation kit
Mito-1D® Membrane potential detection kit
Mito-ID® Membrane potential cytotoxicity kit
Mito-ID® Extracellular 02 Sensor kit
Mito-1D® Extracellular 02 Sensor Kit (High Sensitivity)
Mito-ID® Intracellular 02 Sensor Probe
Mito-ID® Extracellular 02 Sensor Probe
Mito-ID® Extracellular pH Sensor Probe

Changes in the Cytoplasm

ALX-850-248
ALX-210-804
ALX-804-356
ALX-804-305
ADI-907-013

ALX-850-215
ALX-850-216
ADI-AAM-127
ALX-804-242
ALX-850-221

ALX-850-222
ADI-AAM-139
ALX-850-223
ALX-850-224

ApoSENSOR™ ADP/ATP ratio assay kit
Caspase-1, pAb

Caspase-2, mAb (11B4)

Caspase-3, mAb (31A1067)
Caspase-3 colorimetric detection kit
Caspase-3 colorimetric assay kit
Caspase-3 fluorometric assay kit
Caspase-7,mAb (7-1-11)
Caspase-8 (human), mAb (12F5)
Caspase-8 colorimetric assay kit
Caspase-8 fluorometric assay kit
Caspase-9, mAb (5B4)

Caspase-9 colorimetric assay kit
Caspase-9 fluorometric assay kit

DNA Modifications

ALX-850-042
BML-AK120

ADI-900-166
ADI-EKS-350
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APO-BRDU™ kit (TUNEL assay)
ApoStrand™ ELISA apoptosis detection kit
Comet SCGE assay kit

DNA damage ELISA kit

DNA Modifications (continue)

ENZ-52403
ALX-850-242
ENZ-51008
ENZ-51014
ENZ-51021

Propidium lodide (ultra pure)

Quick apoptotic DNA ladder detection kit

Nuclear-1D® Red cell cycle kit (GFP-Certified®)
Nuclear-ID® Green cell cycle kit

Nuclear-ID® Green chromatin condensation detection kit

Apoptosis Inducers

BML-GR300
BML-EI272
BML-ST102
ALX-350-277
BML-G405
ALX-350-015
ALX-380-033
ALX-380-269
ALX-380-043
BML-EI126
BML-GR319
BML-GR307
ALX-480-100
ALX-480-099
ALX-350-003
BML-T104
ALX-380-014
ALX-550-095
BML-PE180
ALX-350-257

Actinomycin D

AG-490

Anisomycin

Betulinic acid (high purity)
Brefeldin A
(S)-(+)-Camptothecin
Colchicine

Cycloheximide
Daunorubicin . Hydrochloride
Dexamethasone
Doxorubicin . HCI
Etoposide

Fludarabine
5-Fluorouracil

Okadaic acid (high purity)
Paclitaxel

Staurosporine

Tamoxifen . Citrate
Thapsigargin

Vinblastine . Sulfate

Death Receptor Ligands

ALX-522-001
ALX-201-073
ALX-522-110
ALX-522-120
ALX-522-020
ALX-201-115
ALX-201-130
ALX-520-002
ALX-522-008
BML-SE721

BML-SE722

FasL (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
KillerTRAIL™ (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
MegaCD40L® (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
MegaCD40L® (soluble) (mouse), (recombinant)
SuperFasLigand™ (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
SuperKillerTRAIL™ (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
SuperKillerTRAIL™ (soluble) (mouse), (recombinant)
TNF-a (human), (recombinant) (cell culture grade)
TNF-a (soluble) (human), (recombinant)
TRAIL (soluble) (
(

( human), (recombinant) (His-tag)
TRAIL (soluble)

mouse), (recombinant)

Caspase Inhibitors

ALX-260-154
ALX-260-030
ALX-260-144
ALX-260-145
ALX-260-020

Z-YVAD-FMK (Caspase-1 inhibitor)
Ac-DEVD-CHO (Caspase-3/Caspase-7 inhibitor)
Z-1ETD-FMK (Caspase-8 inhibitor)

Z-LEHD-FMK (Caspase-9 inhibitor)

Z-VAD-FMK (Pan-Caspase Inhibitor)

%8 AR B2 TR 7 47

1B-30007

WimCytotoxicity Quantitative Cytotoxicity Image Analysis

1B-30008

WimComet Quantitative Comet Assay Image Analysis

WimTUNEL

IB-30105

WimTUNEL Quantitative TUNEL Assay Image Analysis




